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202211080004
17150

11/08/2022
08:49:42

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON
CONNIE

0 0 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
PHASE 2

202211080004
17150

11/08/2022
08:49:42

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON
CONNIE

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301100000
07770

01/10/2023
08:36:36

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TREECE
LARRY

0 0 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202301100000
07770

01/10/2023
08:36:36

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TREECE
LARRY

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Sub:WILDWOO
D PARK
SUBDIVISION

202301310000
25120

01/31/2023
08:55:18

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EARLEY
DEBORAH K

Lot#:645
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WESTCHESTE
R SECTOR
Other:SEE
INST

202301310000
25110

01/31/2023
08:53:34

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REEVES
LEIGH M

Lot#:8
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA 1ST
ADDITION
Other:SEE
INST

202301310000
25120

01/31/2023
08:55:18

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EARLEY
DEBORAH K

Other:SEE
INST

202301310000
25110

01/31/2023
08:53:34

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REEVES
LEIGH M

Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
26060

02/01/2023
08:03:20

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURRY KARL Lot#:39 Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE
JACKSON
SQUARE
PHASE 2
SECTOR 1

202302010000
26060

02/01/2023
08:03:20

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURRY KARL 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202304170001
09150

04/17/2023
09:51:33

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING
MELANIE
DENISE

Lot#:1
Sub:HERRING
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

202304170001
09160

04/17/2023
09:53:10

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
STEVE

0 0 Lot#:84
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SUBDIVISION
2ND SECTOR

202304170001
09150

04/17/2023
09:51:33

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING
MELANIE
DENISE

Other:SEE
INST



202304170001
09160

04/17/2023
09:53:10

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
STEVE

Other:SEE
INST

202306270001
90430

06/27/2023
09:49:05

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWINEY MIKE 22 158 Lot#:2 Book:22
Pg:158
Sub:DOGWOO
D HOLLOW
ESTATES

202309180002
79330

09/18/2023
11:11:39

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSS
MICHAEL

0 0 Lot#:46
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 1ST
ADDITION 1ST
PHASE

202310050002
97590

10/05/2023
09:17:54

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON
AIMEE

Other:SEE
INST

202310050002
97620

10/05/2023
09:19:28

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODEN
BRANDEN

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202310180003
08070

10/18/2023
12:44:40

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIELS
TRENT

0 0 Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202401300000
22580

01/30/2024
09:06:34

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VAN SCOYOC
ATCHISON
JESSICA

36 15 Lot#:1012
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202401300000
22590

01/30/2024
09:18:18

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONNELLY
KAREN

26 92 Lot#:39
Book:26 Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

202401300000
22600

01/30/2024
09:18:34

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WACKER
KELLY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202402290000
53080

02/29/2024
11:49:09

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL
JAMES

0 0 Lot#:63
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

202403280000
84680

03/28/2024
10:09:59

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL THADIO 0 0 Lot#:105
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PH 1 SEC 2

202403280000
84710

03/28/2024
10:19:03

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON LISA Lot#:53
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PH 2

202403280000
84700

03/28/2024
10:16:43

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH
CHARLES

Lot#:33
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

202403280000
84680

03/28/2024
10:09:59

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL THADIO 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202404190001
13610

04/19/2024
09:07:02

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRANT
MARILYN

Lot#:15
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS



202404190001
13610

04/19/2024
09:07:02

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRANT
MARILYN

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202212050004
41820

12/05/2022
11:55:48

ADVANTAGE
EXPERTS
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROHWEDDER
JOHN E

0 0 Lot#:16
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOREST
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 1


