Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202211080004 17150	11/08/2022 08:49:42	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON CONNIE			0	0		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS PHASE 2
202211080004 17150	11/08/2022 08:49:42	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON CONNIE			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301100000 07770	01/10/2023 08:36:36	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TREECE LARRY			0	0		Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202301100000 07770	01/10/2023 08:36:36	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TREECE LARRY						Lot#:2 Lot:A Sub:WILDWOO D PARK SUBDIVISION
202301310000 25120	01/31/2023 08:55:18	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EARLEY DEBORAH K						Lot#:645 Sub:OLD CAHABA WESTCHESTE R SECTOR Other:SEE INST
202301310000 25110	01/31/2023 08:53:34	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REEVES LEIGH M						Lot#:8 Sub:MONTE TIERRA 1ST ADDITION Other:SEE INST
202301310000 25120	01/31/2023 08:55:18	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EARLEY DEBORAH K						Other:SEE INST
202301310000 25110	01/31/2023 08:53:34	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REEVES LEIGH M						Other:SEE INST
202302010000 26060	02/01/2023 08:03:20	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURRY KARL						Lot#:39 Sub:ST CHARLES PLACE JACKSON SQUARE PHASE 2 SECTOR 1
202302010000 26060	02/01/2023 08:03:20	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURRY KARL			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202304170001 09150	04/17/2023 09:51:33	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING MELANIE DENISE						Lot#:1 Sub:HERRING FAMILY SUBDIVISION
202304170001 09160	04/17/2023 09:53:10	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS STEVE			0	0		Lot#:84 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES SUBDIVISION 2ND SECTOR
202304170001 09150	04/17/2023 09:51:33	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING MELANIE DENISE						Other:SEE INST

202304170001 09160	04/17/2023 09:53:10	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS STEVE			Other:SEE INST
202306270001 90430	06/27/2023 09:49:05	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWINEY MIKE	22	158	Lot#:2 Book:22 Pg:158 Sub:DOGWOC D HOLLOW ESTATES
202309180002 79330	09/18/2023 11:11:39	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSS MICHAEL	0	0	Lot#:46 Sub:BROKEN BOW 1ST ADDITION 1ST PHASE
202310050002 97590	10/05/2023 09:17:54	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON AIMEE			Other:SEE INST
202310050002 97620	10/05/2023 09:19:28	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODEN BRANDEN	0	0	Other:SEE INST
202310180003 08070	10/18/2023 12:44:40	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIELS TRENT	0	0	Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202401300000 22580	01/30/2024 09:06:34	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VAN SCOYOC ATCHISON JESSICA	36	15	Lot#:1012 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202401300000 22590	01/30/2024 09:18:18	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONNELLY KAREN	26	92	Lot#:39 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
202401300000 22600	01/30/2024 09:18:34	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WACKER KELLY	0	0	Other:SEE INST
202402290000 53080	02/29/2024 11:49:09	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL JAMES	0	0	Lot#:63 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES 1S' SECTOR AMENDED MAP
202403280000 84680	03/28/2024 10:09:59	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL THADIO	0	0	Lot#:105 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PH 1 SEC 2
202403280000 84710	03/28/2024 10:19:03	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON LISA			Lot#:53 Sub:STONEBF IAR PH 2
202403280000 84700	03/28/2024 10:16:43	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH CHARLES			Lot#:33 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
202403280000 84680	03/28/2024 10:09:59	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL THADIO	0	0	Other:SEE INST
202404190001 13610	04/19/2024 09:07:02	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRANT MARILYN			Lot#:15 Sub:AMBERLY WOODS

	04/19/2024 09:07:02	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRANT MARILYN		0	0	Other:SEE INST
202212050004 41820	12/05/2022 11:55:48	ADVANTAGE EXPERTS SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROHWEDDER JOHN E		0	0	Lot#:16 Sub:HEATHER WOOD FOREST SUBDIVISION SECTOR 1